West Yorkshire 5 Road Race Results 2007

10/06/2007

Pos Time
1 27:14
2 28:06
3 28:35
4 28:43
5 29:05
6 29:06
7 29:08
8 29:09
9 29:15
10 29:18
11 29:33
12 30:01
13 30:07
14 30:17
15 30:23
16 30:33
17 30:48
18 30:52
19 30:59
20 30:59
21 31:05
22 31:14
23 31:38
24 31:52
25 31:57
26 31:58
27 32:08
28 32:13
29 32:15
30 32:19
31 32:28
32 32:46
33 32:48
34 33:07
35 33:09
36 33:30
37 33:32
38 33:44
39 33:47
40 33:48
41 33:55
42 33:57
43 34:04
44 34:19
45 34:21
46 34:27
47 34:57
48 34:59
49 35:03
50 35:04
51 35:06
52 35:10
53 35:18
54 35:20
55 35:22
56 35:24
57 35:35

No.
72
214
185
156
135
248
136
26
120
64
118

28
131
212
252
231

69

61

62
209
213
174

53

68
104
161
193

65

75

22

18
109
111
215

15
126

59
76
242
140
155
121
251
244
206
179
245
51
232
50
21
184
19
58
165

First
name
Mike
Marko
Andrew
Jon
Josie
Andrew
Chris
Dave
Nigel
Glen
Kevin
Will
Paul
Mark
Martin
Robert
Glenn
Doug
Nick
Rob
James
Martin
Stephen
Mark
Alan
Mark
David
John
Eric
Owen
Mick
Graham
Eric
Tim

Neil
Craig
Lorne
Andy
Nicky
Rodger
Eric
Adrian
Christine
Martin
Carl
Daniel
John
Annaliese
Frantisele
Darren
Phillippa
John
Darren
Donald
Micheal
Jo

Gary

Surname
O'Neil
Gvero
Guiseley
Dawson
Grey
Cottier
Fothergill
Smith
Armitage
Whellams
Oates
Kerr
Drinkwater
Oldroyd
Firth
Samuels
James
Fleming
Golland
Gibby
Morris
Hall
Schofield
Lawson
Norman
Taylor
Woodhead
Calvert
Ranicar
Mclintyre
Flaherty
Pollard
Green
Towler
Robson
Stephenson
McNeill
Thornton
Moore
McLeney
Emerson
Worger
McCarthy
Gamble
Heron
Drinkwater
Cawley
Mawdsley
Rozman
McAvinue
James
Spencer
Hanson
Johnson
Dunwell
Bray
Naylor
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Club

Keighley AC
Dewsbury RR
Bingley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Dewsbury RR
Dewsbury RR
Pickering RC
Pudsey Pacers

Dewsbury RR
St Bedes

Dewsbury RR
Queensbury Running Club

Pudsey Pacers
Rotherham Harriers

Dewsbury RR
Dewsbury RR
Dewsbury RR

Pudsey Pacers
Dewsbury RR

Ackworth AC
Pickering RC
Valley Striders
Valley Striders
Bingley Harriers

Baildon Runners

Todmorden Harriers
Ackworth AC

Queensbury Running Club
Baildon Runners

Triangle RT Bianchi
Rotherham Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers

Baildon Runners

Idle AC

Brigade
GMC

WYFS/Stanks
Essex

WYFES/Bradford
WYFES/Stanks

GMC
Essex
Essex

Humberside
GMC

GMC

Strathclyde
WYFS/Pontefract
WYFS/Stanks

WYFES/Hunslet
WYES/Moortown

Humberside
Strathclyde

North Yorkshire

South Yorkshire

WYES/Huddersfield

WYFS/FWG
Humberside



Pos
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

Time
35:38
35:44
35:54
35:55
35:58
36:05
36:08
36:10
36:26
36:28
36:34
36:35
36:39
36:39
36:40
36:46
36:47
36:53
36:56
37:01
37:16
37:24
37:33
37:37
37:40
37:41
37:44
37:46
37:56
37:59
38:05
38:09
38:14
38:15
38:18
38:24
38:30
38:34
38:35
38:39
38:43
38:49
38.53
38.58
39.01
39.01

39.20.
39.20.

39.25
39.29
39.34
39.36
39.57
39.53
39.56
39.57
39.58
40.11
40.12

No.
211
77
226
125
16
246
253
192
239
178
182
78
241
14
233
210
217
56
25
229
129
79
20

55
238
205
180
191

183
154
146
249
24
67
112
223
158

138
203
235
243
240
103
144
200
234
159
204
57
143
160
151
81
157
228
224

First
name
Robin
Peter
Paul
Leigh
John
James
William
Jon
Jonathan
Laura
Rodney
Mick
Philip
Josie
Sam
Mat
Martyn
Steve
Jeremy
Mark
David
Leo
David
Martin
Andy
Mark
Andrew
John
Trevor
John
Denise
Richard
David
Paul
Wayne
Geoff
Kathryn
Emma
Chris
Nick
Adam
Keith
Mike
Brendon
Chloe
Julie
Sally
Keith
Steve
Neil
Jackie
Steve
Andrew
John
Colin
Alex
Martin
Carmel
Kath

Surname
Kershaw
Carroll
Milnes
Ogley
Turpin
Scholes
Murgatroyd
Boote
Haynes
Bannister
Makin
Hydes
Jones
Walsh
Galloway
Whatley
Womersley
Critten
Hughes
Nolan
Hudson
Loughrey
Kaye
Speed
Dixon
Rowson
Dalby
Cottam
Murgatroyd
Davies
Johnson
Briscoe
Nutton
Savage
Walsh
Green
Ford
Maguire
Hughes
Spence
Hartley
Rant

Dilai
Jones
Ryall

Field
Temperley
Joplin
Dooley
Calvin
Cartier
Bray
Bayford
Woodhead
Sutcliffe
Garrod
Holdsworth
Hamson
Thomas

Cat
MO40

MO40

MO40

MO40

MO40

MO40

MO40
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MO40
MO40
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FO35
MO40

FO35

MO40
MO40
MO40

MO40
FO35
FO35

Club

Baildon Runners

Longwood Harriers

Baildon Runners
Burnley AC

Baildon Runners

Kippax Harriers

Woodkirk Striders

Baildon Runners
Stadium Runners
Stainland Lions RR

Baildon Runners

Spenborough AC

Woodkirk Striders
Road Runners Club

Baildon Runners
Huddersfield RR
JJB Jets

Rothwell Harriers

Spenborough AC
Spenborough AC

Pudsey Pacers

Rothwell Harriers

Brigade

Strathclyde

WYFES/Hunslet

Strathclyde

WYFS/Bradford

Humberside

WYFS/Odsal

Lancashire
WYFS/FWG

WYFES/FWG
Humberside

WYFES/Todmorden

WYFES/Bradford

GMC

WYFES/Todmorden

Humberside

Lancashire



Pos
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Time

40.20.

40.23
40.23
40.26
40.45
40.59
40.59
41.17
41.37
41.42
41.44
41.46

41.50.

41.52
42.06
42.21
42.26

42.30.

42.32
43.01

43.05
43.07
43.39

43.40.
43.40.

43.44
43.54
44.09
44.18

44.20.

44.22
44.24
44.43
44.44
44.55
44.56
44.57
45.15
45.17
45.29
45.31
45.56
46.54
46.54
47.19
47.23
47.27
47.33
47.46
48.08
48.21
48.31
49.07
49.24

49.50.

49.56

50.30.
51.40.

No.
225
220
132
188
222
171
221
247
11
23
119
172
114
107
17
139
63
201
230
202

194
148
66
219
12
130
189
110
60
170
54
122
175
134
216
190
173
101
113
208
187
198
227

152
141
186
27
137
10
142
162
153
250

177

147

First
name
Stephen
Hilary
Derek
Hazel
John
Antony
Michael
Jon
Liam
Jonnie
Lisa
Antony
Andy
Sally
Mark
Katie
Matt
Angela
Jo
Stuart

Elizabeth
Susan
Joanne
Mark
Philip
Victoria
Pauline
James
Sarah
Lorraine
Steve
John
Kim
Susan
Jack
Andy
Carole
Steven
Chris
Tom
Kirstin
Deborah
Lee

Ben
Anne
Hilary
Andrew
Michelle
David
Toby
Sandra
Brian
Kirsteen
Anastasia
Nigel
Glen
Van
Barry

Surname
Hall
Thompson
Whiteley
Pike
Crabtree
McManus
Miles
Kelly
Brown
Dance
Hall
Walker
Shaw
Caton
Newton
Simmons
Pattison
Curson
Stuart
Brunt
Smith-
Calvert
Hoernig
Whitworth
Vollans
Warden
Hudson
Bartliff
Parrish
Bromley
Crossley
Thomlinson
Fisher
Schofield
Hope
Firth
Bartliff
Towler
Cook
Sweeting
Brittenden
Demangeot
Hughes
Carson
Paolozzi
Molloy
Owen
Moakler
Bairstow
Clark

May
Pickin
Woodhouse
Parkin
Lincoln
Richardson
Kilduff
Galtress
Robson

Club Brigade

JJB Jets

Spenborough AC

Baildon Runners

Stainland Lions RR

JJB Jets

JJB Jets
WYFS/Bradford
WYFS/Oakroyd Hall

Idle AC

Vegetarian Cycling & Athletic Club

Huddersfield RR

WYFS/Hunslet
Woodkirk Striders

Essex

Yorkshire Hash House Harriers

Robertown RR

GMC
WYES/Bradford
Baildon Runners
Humberside
Humberside
Dewsbury RR
Dewsbury RR
Queensbury Running Club
Valley Striders
Dewsbury RR
WYFS/TC
Idle AC
WYFS/Macc
WYFES/Bradford
Idle AC
WYFS/Retired
WYFES/Bradford



Pos
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Time
51.51
52.02
53.53
54.09
54.48
55.13

56.10.
56.20.
56.30.

56.43
56.43
57.07
59.55

60.30.

No.
168
207
166
100
106
218
181
108
169
236
237
196
164
145

First
name
Roderick
Louise
Harvey
Peter
Kathly
Helen
Alison
Dot
Stephen
Danielle
Julie
Adam
Michael
Sara

Surname
Harrison
Brittenden
Metcalfe
Hanscombe
Poon
Tillotson
Cottam
Carr
Archer
Birchall
Hinsley
Thompson
Dates
Sharples

Cat Club Brigade
MO40

MMM T

FO35 Stadium Runners
FO35

MO40

F

F

M

MO40 Spenborough AC
F



